PURCHASE REQUEST 7 PM (lock) 94%										
				Pı	rovince of Bohol		phorac	y-290	7 7/s/u	
Department: PDRRMO PR No.							Date:		June 22, 2021	
		•		SAI No.			Date:			
Section	ղ:			ALOBS No.			Date:	·		
item No.	QTY	Units of Issue	Item Description				Estimated Unit Cost		Estimated Cost	
1	1	box	Cat 5 Data Cable	2		₽	7,500.00	P	7,500.00	
2	50	pcs	RJ45 Connector				24.00	₽	1,200.00	
3	42	pcs	Modular Plug Single				72.00	P	3,024.00	
4	8	pcs	Modular Plug Double				180.00	₱	1,440.00	
5	1	unit	Crimping Tool				2,800.00	₽	2,800.00	
6	1	Lot	Transfer/Pull down 80ft Antenna Tower and				68,000.00	₽	68,000.00	
			and installation							
			Repeater Acces	sories / Reba	anting of guy wire					
			of BLECS					_	040 000 00	
7	5	lots	1		Tower and Repeater	₽	48,000.00	P	240,000.00	
			accessories loca				1			
			Dagohoy, Pami							
			Administrator's	Office in Go	overnors Mansion					
			TOTAL					P	323,964.00	
Mode of Procurement: Alternative										
Date of Delivery:										
Purpo			4 /T-DCIED117 -		or installation and nu	ıll doven				
For the PDRRM / TaRSIER117 antenna tower installation and pull down										
Requested by:			ed by:	Cash Availability:			Approved by:			
		1								
Signat	ure:		×	1						
				<u> </u>			A1	ATTY. ARTHUR C. YAP		
		1	/ -		Ψ	ļ		Go	vernor	
Printe	d Name	ANTI	HONY R. DAMAL	ERIO, DM	EUSTAQUIOA. SOCORIN, CPA By Author			ity of th	ne Governor	
Designation			Head, PDRRM 🎋		Provincial Treasurer		1	1 10 - 0		
•				•				KKKRIEN		
		1					ATTY. KAN	WRIN	KÉ D. PIOQUINTO	
Ì						<u> </u>	e Pri	ovincial	Administrator	
T									7	

3311

NC AL BROBER DEFICE

50.4

FF 9/10 = # 201-0499 FF 9/10 = 10 - 03/2